
 

 

Date: 03/05/2024  
 
The Manager, 
Department of Corporate Relationship 
BSE Limited  
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 

Scrip Code: 517246 
Security Id: BCCFUBA 

 

Subject:-  Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 
Dear Sir,   
 
Please find enclosed the intimation dated 02.05.2024 received from our RTA - Link Intime India Private 
Limited, wherein Company is informed regarding request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates by 
the following Shareholders of B C C Fuba India Limited. 
 

Date    Folio 
No    

Name    Old 
Cer ficat

e No.    

New 
Cer ficat

e No. 

Dis nc v
e No.    

No. of 
Shares  

  

Reason    

02 May 
2024     

00250
41 

MAMTA 
AGRAWAL 
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL 

42257 47531 
 

5531416-
5531465 

50   Issue of 
Duplicate 
Share 
cer ficate 
   

02 May 
2024     

00029
17 

ARUN 
KUMAR 
SARAOGI 

2917 47532 290908-
291007 

100   Issue of 
Duplicate 
Share 
cer ficate 
   

02 May 
2024     

00029
17 

ARUN 
KUMAR 
SARAOGI 

21892 47532 3878460-
3878529 

70   Issue of 
Duplicate 
Share 
cer ficate 
   

02 May 
2024     

00272
91 

MAHINDRA V 
DOSHI 

629 47533 62108-
62207 

100   Issue of 
Duplicate 
Share 
cer ficate 
   

02 May 
2024     

00281
39 

Jagdish V 
Gada 

45548 to 
45557 

47534 3034801-
3035800 

1000 Issue of 
Duplicate 
Share 



 

 

cer ficate 
   

02 May 
2024     

00250
42 

MAMTA 
AGRAWAL 
RAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
AGRAWAL 

42258 47535 5531466-
5531515 

50 Issue of 
Duplicate 
Share 
cer ficate 
   

 
This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. 
 
You are requested to kindly take the same on record for the needful. 
 
Thanking you. 
 
For B C C Fuba India Limited 
 
 
 
Dinesh Kumar Yadav 
PAN: AINPY0169K 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
 
Place: New Delhi 
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