

**BCC FUBA INDIA LIMITED** 

Corporate Office: 109 Wing I, Hans Bhawan, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002, India P: +91-011-49287223 E: delhi@bccfuba.com

## Date: 03/05/2024

The Manager, Department of Corporate Relationship BSE Limited Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

## Scrip Code: 517246 Security Id: BCCFUBA

## Subject:- Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the intimation dated 02.05.2024 received from our RTA - Link Intime India Private Limited, wherein Company is informed regarding request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates by the following Shareholders of B C C Fuba India Limited.

Date	Folio No	Name	Old Certificat e No.	New Certificat e No.	Distinctiv e No.	No. of Shares	Reason
02 May 2024	00250 41	MAMTA AGRAWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL	42257	47531	5531416- 5531465	50	Issue of Duplicate Share certificate
02 May 2024	00029 17	ARUN KUMAR SARAOGI	2917	47532	290908- 291007	100	Issue of Duplicate Share certificate
02 May 2024	00029 17	ARUN KUMAR SARAOGI	21892	47532	3878460- 3878529	70	Issue of Duplicate Share certificate
02 May 2024	00272 91	MAHINDRA V DOSHI	629	47533	62108- 62207	100	Issue of Duplicate Share certificate
02 May 2024	00281 39	Jagdish V Gada	45548 to 45557	47534	3034801- 3035800	1000	Issue of Duplicate Share

**Regd Office & Works:** 4th km, Swarghat Road, Nalagarh -174101, District Solan, Himachal Pradesh, India P: +91-8626853157 E: sales@bccfuba.com, Corporate@bccfuba.com W: www.bccfuba.com



## **BCC FUBA INDIA LIMITED**

Corporate Office: 109 Wing II, Hans Bhawan, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002, India P: +91-011-49287223 E: delhi@bccfuba.com

							certificate
02 May 2024	00250 42	MAMTA AGRAWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL	42258	47535	5531466- 5531515	50	Issue of Duplicate Share certificate

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record for the needful.

Thanking you.

For B C C Fuba India Limited

Dinesh Kumar Yadav PAN: AINPY0169K Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: New Delhi